
IN
D
IA
N
A

O
H
IO

KENTUCKY

IN T’L
AIRPO RT

CAMPBELL COUNTY

KENTON COUNTY

BOONE COUNTY

BUTLER COUNTY

HAMILTON COUNTY

WARREN
COUNTY

CLERMONT
COUNTY

    OHIO RIVER       
    

    
    

    
                                  

    
   

   
   

   
   

    
                 O

H
IO

 R
IV

E
R

4

18

42

27

27

127

127

129

42

747

4

22

32

50

50

52

125

52
9

27

42

42

18

50

264

22

63

28

N

S

W E

N

S

W E

CBD SITECBD

FRED A. MACKE, JR., GRI
513 562 2233
CINCINNATI, OH
fred.macke@colliers.com

FOR LEASE > OFFICE SPACE

Watertower Square
601 WASHINGTON STREET NEWPORT, KY 41071

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
GREATER CINCINNATI
425 Walnut Street, Suite 1200
Cincinnati, OH 45202
www.colliers.com



FOR LEASE > OFFICE SPACE

Watertower Square
601 WASHINGTON STREET NEWPORT, KY 41071

Building Amenities

>  25,878 SF Available (Office Space)

>  $14.95 +Janitorial

>  Historic Building with Class A Space

>  Located in the Heart of Newport

>  Minutes from Downtown

>  Free On-Site Parking
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AVAILABLE
1,688 SF
Current Tenant 

M-T-M

AVAILABLE
5,950 SF

AVAILABLE
1,000 SF

AVAILABLE
1,000 SF

Second Floor

BOILER ROOM 

ENTRY RECIEVING AREA 

AVAILABLE
4,500 SF

COMMON
STAGING

AREA
1,200 SF

First Floor

AVAILABLE
200 SF

AVAILABLE
300 SF



COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
GREATER CINCINNATI
425 Walnut Street, Suite 1200
Cincinnati, OH 45202
www.colliers.com

Area Amenities

>  Strong’s Brick Oven Pizza

>  AMC Theatres

>  Mad Mike’s Burgers and Fried

>  Bar Louie 

>  Barnes & Nobel Booksellers

>  Brio Tuscan Grille

>  Dewey’s Pizza

>  Mitchell’s Fish Market

>  Newport Aquarium

>  Pompilios Restaurant

>  Brothers Bar & Grill

>  Dick’s Last Resort



The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its  
accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.  A Copyright by Colliers International 2017.  This flier may be reproduced only in its 
entirety, without modification or deletion.

FOR LEASE > OFFICE SPACE

Watertower Square
601 WASHINGTON STREET, NEWPORT, KY

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
GREATER CINCINNATI
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Contact Us

FRED A. MACKE, JR., GRI

513 562 2233

CINCINNATI, OH

fred.macke@colliers.com

Demographics > 2016
MILES POPULATION AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 17,270 $44,621

2 118,679 $53,690

3 263,685 $57,342


